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13 2:09.9

Daiichi Flone Legacy of Strength Haruo Narita Shadai Farm

Maruko Kobayashi Bokujo

Fujimoto Farm
Ryo Takamatsu Koji Shibata

Daiichi Atom(JPN) Special Week

Minori Sasaki Yoshiaki Kimura

Real Shadai

Yasunori Ito

Koichi Seto

13th 1 1 Daiichi Atom(JPN) H9

Noriko KiyoshimaYuji Iwahashi13th

4 12
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6
4
6

8
5
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Tokyo Horse Racing Co.Ltd.
Katsuhiko Sumii
Douglas Whyte

Kaneko Makoto Holdings Co.Ltd.
Northern Farm
Thoroughbred Club Raffian Co.Ltd.

12th Eishin Ippatsu(JPN) Meisho Doto Night Shift
Memorable Green Bersid

11th Crosswater(JPN) Scatter the Gold Golden Pheasant
Beauty Cecil Juji Linden

54.0

Silk Co.Inc.
Morimoto Bokujo

Silver Valley

1313
7

Trainer

2 2:09.2

168,965,600
2-4-7

Exacta Trio

7-4-27-4 360480

11

12th 10 Eishin Ippatsu(JPN) H6
M5

7

H5
9th 12

Win
Odds

3
11

21.9

Win
Fav

6 64.7

413.5

1,830

6

2:07.1

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Trifecta
28,586,900 32,185,400Sold (Yen)

6th

56.0

9 9 9
56.0 1 1

Horse Jockey

830.1

Owner
Breeder

7 128.7

303.8
346.3

481.2
5 8

5th Roll of the Dice(JPN)

Oro Meister(JPN)

27.2
387.010

6 8

4

13

56.0

57.0

H5 56.0

9th

8th

7th

Rappeler(JPN)

Join Again(JPN)

Admire Fuji(JPN)

Sex
Age

total

2c 3c

0
3,500,000

4th 5th

52,500,000

MarginFP

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Weight
(Kg)

7,000,000

7,000,000

Hs Horse 1c
Finish
(1/10s)

Position
4c

0

Kane Hekili(JPN)
7

4
2:03.05

4

35,000,000

35,000,000
0

3.0
2:03.74

6 21st 7 Silk Mobius(JPN)
2nd 4

6

57.0C4
H8

7H6 56.0
58.0 4

Oro Meister(JPN)
3rd 2 Meiner Hourglass(JPN)2

7
2:04.0 1 1/25 1

6
36.25

1.25 1

5th 3 Roll of the Dice(JPN) H5 2:04.8 1 1/22 2 1 3
554th

2:05.1 1 1/2

2 2:04.5 2 1/2

10 10

2

27th 5 Admire Fuji(JPN) H8
6th 9 56.0

11

2 1/22:05.633
Rappeler(JPN)

11Grand Chevalier(JPN)
3

H5

56.0
Join Again(JPN)

8th 8 712
1010
12 12 12

2:07.2 1/211 11
NK10th 6 Sakura Shikotei(JPN) H5

H8
56.0

Polish Navy Hiroyasu Tanaka
Dam's damDam

Stay Gold

8 2:07.3

56.0 13

FP

913 2:08.1 411th 13 Crosswater(JPN)

Sire Dam's sire

Life Out There

Masazo Ryoke
Norihiro YokoyamaDeputy Minister
Katsuhiko Sumii

Fujino Rouge

Quick and Smooth
Sunday Racaing Co.Ltd.Lear Fan
Oiwake Farm

Yutaka Yoshida
Ryuichi Inaba Big Red Farm

Yokichi Okubo
Sunday Silence

Zabeel Masami Matsuoka

Yuwa Airmail Kawakami BokujoMasamitsu Saika
Maruzensky Tadahiko MiyazakiHiroyuki Oguni

Giladah

Elevate Tsuji BokujoMasayuki Kawashima
Admire Vega Be My Guest Riichi KondoKeita Tosaki
Admire Lapis
Marvelous Sunday Generous Yasuaki DateFuyuki Igarashi
Destino Sunday Best Sunshine BokujoYoshimitsu Kuwahara
Black Tie Affair Royal Ski Miyuki KumagaiHisaki Kojima
Glory Again Princess Again Akihito MikitaMasamitsu Saika

Sakura Commerce Co. Ltd.Kuniaki Sasaki
Sedan Forever Sakura Sedan Tanioka BokujoTaira Wakamatsu

MOMBETSU 10R

August 12, 2010, 2000m, Dirt Sloppy, Cloudy
 Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 52,500,000Yen

BREEDERS' GOLD CUP (L)

52,500,000
0

1st 2nd 3rd

0

18,268,500
4-7

5,250,000

1,750,0003,500,0005,250,000

1,750,000
0

Manhattan Cafe Maruzensky

8 8

4-5

Bracket Q. Quinella

140

Show

140
5,504,100

100

274,809,200
Total Sold

1st

2nd

Meine PretenderMeiner Hourglass(JPN)

Channel One

10th Sakura Shikotei(JPN)

160

Twining

Brian's Time

6,565,600
110

4th Gold Allure

3rd

Win
14,733,100

300

Tayasu Tsuyoshi
Nonstop Lady

Kane Hekili(JPN)

Silk Mobius(JPN)

Shadai Farm

Grand Chevalier(JPN) Last Kiss

Love Forever

Fairy Waltz

Fuji Kiseki


